
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Project A – mini grants Thu 5/1/03 Wed 12/28/05

2 5 mini-grants Thu 5/1/03 Mon 12/29/03

3 10 mini-grants Thu 1/1/04 Mon 12/13/04

4 5 match $ mini-grants Sat 1/1/05 Wed 12/28/05

5 Develop Internship Sat 1/1/05 Tue 3/1/05

6 Futures Thinkers Internships Wed 6/1/05 Fri 9/30/05

7 Project B – Community Outreach Thu 1/30/03 Fri 7/15/05

8 Locate Downtown Center Mon 3/31/03 Fri 5/30/03

9 NARFI Collaterals Fri 8/1/03 Fri 8/29/03

10 Research Resources Fri 8/1/03 Wed 10/29/03

11 Solicit Resource pamphlets Fri 8/1/03 Wed 10/29/03

12 Develop rural futures presentations Fri 8/15/03 Fri 9/26/03

13 Rural Futures Brochures (5) Tue 9/2/03 Fri 1/30/04

14 MT Innovative Projects list Tue 8/19/03 Fri 12/31/04

15 Focused reading list Thu 1/1/04 Mon 3/1/04

16 "Open Book" on Rural Futures Thu 4/1/04 Fri 12/31/04

17 Focused public discussions Wed 6/16/04 Fri 7/15/05

18 Reseach/purchase videos Mon 9/15/03 Mon 12/15/03

19 Public video presentations Wed 10/15/03 Thu 4/29/04

20 Build library Thu 1/30/03 Tue 12/28/04

21 Select publications for subscription Fri 8/1/03 Thu 8/28/03

22 Rural Futures Brochures 5 Mon 2/2/04 Fri 12/31/04

23 Project C - Interactive on-line Portal Thu 5/1/03 Mon 12/12/05

24 Update website content Thu 5/1/03 Wed 10/29/03

25 Futures Thinkers spotlights Thu 5/1/03 Wed 10/29/03

26 Book Reviews Doorway Mon 8/4/03 Fri 8/29/03

27 Meetings Reports Doorway Sat 8/16/03 Fri 9/26/03

28 Redesign site via Drupal Fri 5/16/03 Thu 10/30/03

29 Seek reciprocal links Mon 9/1/03 Fri 5/28/04

30 Solicit content-sharing relationships Mon 9/1/03 Fri 5/28/04

31 Develop newsletter Thu 1/1/04 Fri 12/31/04

32 Add new features Mon 1/5/04 Mon 12/12/05

33 Project D - on line Directory Wed 1/8/03 Fri 7/15/05

34 Add 25 sources weekly Fri 7/15/05 Fri 7/15/05
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35 Expand coverage Wed 1/8/03 Fri 12/26/03

36 Student volunteer program Mon 12/29/03 Tue 12/28/04

37 Delegate Directory Management Thu 1/1/04 Fri 12/31/04

38 Hire student assistant Mon 3/1/04 Fri 7/1/05

39 Project E - Future Futurists Outreach Fri 8/1/03 Wed 6/1/05

40 Develop school-kids presentations Mon 9/1/03 Mon 11/3/03

41 Resouces for Teachers packet Fri 8/1/03 Fri 12/26/03

42 Future Futurists Club info brochure Tue 11/4/03 Tue 2/3/04

43 Future Futurists Club start-up Mon 12/29/03 Tue 4/27/04

44 Start three chapters of FF Club Mon 3/1/04 Fri 12/31/04

45 Futures skills curricula for youth Tue 6/1/04 Wed 6/1/05

46 Project F - Communities of Practice Mon 3/3/03 Thu 12/29/05

47 Form two Communities of Practice Mon 3/3/03 Tue 10/26/04

48 Initial org meetings Fri 8/15/03 Fri 10/10/03

49 Dev On-line support for first CoPs Sat 8/30/03 Thu 11/27/03

50 Form three new CoPs Thu 1/1/04 Thu 12/30/04

51 Initial Org Meetings Mon 2/2/04 Fri 10/15/04

52 Dev On-line support for new CoPs Mon 2/2/04 Fri 10/29/04

53 Dev/Deliver CoP Workshop Tue 6/1/04 Mon 8/30/04

54 Form three additional CoPs Sat 1/1/05 Thu 12/29/05

55 Project G - Futures Skills Workshops Thu 7/17/03 Thu 12/29/05

56 Research Existing Programs Fri 7/18/03 Tue 9/30/03

57 Research Available Resources Mon 9/1/03 Sat 11/1/03

58 Dev Subject Matter Experts Network Thu 7/17/03 Fri 5/28/04

59 Dev Internships opp with SME Thu 1/1/04 Fri 9/30/05

60 Virtual internship Thu 1/1/04 Thu 12/30/04

61 On-site in MT internship Thu 9/30/04 Fri 9/30/05

62 Pre-Workshop Presentations Wed 10/15/03 Thu 10/14/04

63 Dev three hour-long prototypes Mon 3/1/04 Fri 4/30/04

64 Expand prototypes to 3-hour wkshp Thu 7/1/04 Thu 9/30/04

65 Dev marketing strategy, materials Tue 6/1/04 Thu 7/1/04

66 Regional Marketing push Thu 7/15/04 Fri 10/15/04

67 Deliver first Future Skills Wkshp Wed 10/20/04 Fri 2/18/05

68 Montana-wide Marketing push Mon 11/1/04 Mon 10/31/05
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69 Dev "train the trainer" workshop Sat 1/1/05 Tue 3/1/05

70 Market "train the trainer" workshop Tue 2/1/05 Fri 4/15/05

71 Deliver "TtT" workshops Tue 3/15/05 Fri 4/29/05

72 Future Skills Wrksps across MT Mon 5/2/05 Tue 11/29/05

73 Dev on-line basic skills curr/materials Sat 10/15/05 Thu 12/29/05

74 Dev faculty stipend program Tue 3/1/05 Fri 4/29/05

75 Market faculty wrkshp stipend program Fri 4/1/05 Fri 9/30/05

76 Offer stipends for FS workshops Mon 5/2/05 Fri 10/28/05

77 Project H - Rural Futures Conference Wed 10/1/03 Tue 11/15/05

78 Dev Conference Start-up Plan Wed 10/1/03 Thu 10/30/03

79 Invite and form Exec Committee Sat 11/1/03 Fri 1/30/04

80 Exec Committee meeting Mon 2/2/04 Mon 3/1/04

81 Invite and form Operations Committee Mon 3/1/04 Fri 4/30/04

82 Invite and form Program Committee Mon 3/1/04 Fri 4/30/04

83 Program Committee meeting Mon 5/3/04 Fri 5/28/04

84 Full Conference Committee meeting Tue 6/1/04 Wed 6/30/04

85 Call for Papers Thu 7/1/04 Mon 11/1/04

86 Program Committee Meeting Mon 11/15/04 Thu 12/30/04

87 Executive Committee Meeting Mon 11/15/04 Thu 12/30/04

88 Rural Futures Conference timeframe Thu 9/1/05 Tue 11/15/05

8/18 11/10 2/2 4/27 7/20 10/12 1/4 3/28 6/20 9/12 12/5 2/27 5/22 8/14 11/6 1/29
/02 11/21/02 5/11/03 11/1/03 4/21/04 10/11/04 4/1/05 9/21/05

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

North American Rural Futures Institute
NARFI Program Update - Overall Work Plan Time Table

Page 47.3 Timlynn T. Babitsky
Director

Project: NARFI-led Projects.mpp
Date: Wed 7/16/03


